82
Group B  -  Roof Accessories
Worm Drive Clips
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
WDC135 Clip 60mm-135mm £1.90
WDC170 Clip 60mm-170mm £2.01
WDC215 Clip 60mm-215mm £2.60
WDC325 Clip 60mm-325mm £3.52
WDC525 Clip 60mm-525mm £5.77
Galvanised Steel Roof Cowls
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RC80 Roof Cowl 80mm £59.74
RC100 Roof Cowl 100mm £54.44
RC125 Roof Cowl 125mm £62.64
RC150 Roof Cowl 150mm £62.64
RC160 Roof Cowl 160mm £62.64
RC200 Roof Cowl 200mm £72.06
RC224 Roof Cowl 224mm £86.48
RC250 Roof Cowl 250mm £72.06
RC300 Roof Cowl 300mm £80.93
RC315 Roof Cowl 315mm £85.52
RC355 Roof Cowl 355mm £97.02
RC400 Roof Cowl 400mm £97.02
RC450 Roof Cowl 450mm £108.14
Small plastic cowls on page 43. Larger sizes are available on request.
Back Draught Shutters
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RSK100 100mm Backdraught Shutter £17.81
RSK125 125mm Backdraught Shutter £19.32
RSK150 150mm Backdraught Shutter £22.32
RSK200 200mm Backdraught Shutter £23.19
RSK250 250mm Backdraught Shutter £28.44
RSK315 315mm Backdraught Shutter £37.06